     RD Series Engineered Commercial Metal Duct System
Protects VRF AC & Refrigeration Linesets
 on Roof Tops & Vertical Building Surfaces
Professional Engineering Solutions that Provide
Strength, Protection & Durability!
T
a
b

Contact: RectorSeal®            713-263-8001    800-231-3345             713-263-7577    800-441-0051            www.rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                         W 10
RD
Series Ordering Information
  - Non Stock Item: Special order only, approx. lead 16 weeks.
Anti-Slip Walkway Standard Duct Standard Duct w/ Big Foot
RS# (ref. #)    Description
86364 (RD-300) 300 duct 12” x 78”
86370 (RSJ-300) 300 fixed coupler 12”
86378 (RSJ-300) 300 coupler 12”
86379 (RSS-300) 300 telescopic coupler 12”
86360 (RCF-300) 300 45º vertical ELL 12”
86372 (RF-300) 300 45º flat ELL 12”
86362 (RCI-300) 300 90º inner vertical ELL 12”
86363 (RCO-300) 300 90º outer vertical ELL 12”
86371 (RE-300) 300 90º flat ELL 12”
86375 (RT-300) 300 TEE 12”
86376 (RSP-300) 300 wall inlet seal plate 12”
86377 (RWP-300) 300 wall flange 12”
86365 (REC-300) 300 end cap 12”
86464 (RD-450) 450 duct 18” x 78”
86470 (RSJ-450) 450 fixed coupler 18”
86478 (RFJ-450) 450 coupler 18”
86479 (RSS-450) 450 telescopic coupler 18”
86460 (RCF-450) 450 45º vertical ELL 18”
84672 (RF-450) 450 45º flat ELL 18”
86462 (RCI-450) 450 90º inner vertical ELL 18”
86463 (RCO-450) 450 90º outer vertical ELL 18”
86471 (RE-450) 450 90º flat ELL 18”
86475 (RT-450) 450 TEE 18”
86466 (RR-450-350) 450-300 reducer 18” to 12”
86476 (RSP-450) 450 wall inlet seal plate 18”
86477 (RWP-450) 450 wall flange 18”
86465 (REC-450) 450 end cap 18”
86384 (RD-600) 600 duct 24” x 78”
86390 (RSJ-600) 600 fixed coupler 24”
86398 (RFJ-600) 600 coupler 24”
86399 (RSS-600) 600 telescopic coupler 24”
86380 (RCF-600) 600 45º vertical ELL 24”
86392 (RF-600) 600 45º flat ELL 24”
86382 (RCI-600) 600 90º inner vertical ELL 24”
86383 (RCO-600) 600 90º outer vertical ELL 24”
86391 (RE-600) 600 90º flat ELL 24”
86395 (RT-600) 600 TEE 24”
86387 (RR-600-450) 600-450 reducer 24” to 18”
RS# (ref. #)    Description
86386 (RR-600-300) 600-300 reducer 24” to 12”
86396 (RSP-600) 600 wall inlet seal plate 24”
86397 (RWF-600) 600 wall flange 24”
86385 (REC-600) 600 end cap 24”
86438 (RPH-90) Bracket to connect RD series to PD 90 Duct
86439 (RPH-120) Bracket to connect RD series to PD 120 Duct
86484 (RD-900) 900 duct 36” x 78”
86490 (RSJ-900) 900 fixed coupler 36”
86498 (RFJ-900) 900 coupler 36”
86499 (RSS-900) 900 telescopic coupler 36”
86492 (RF-900) 900 45º flat ELL 36”
86482 (RCI-900) 900 90º inner vertical ELL 36”

86201 (SFS-140) - - SFS saddle for fexible ELL (stainless steel) 140 11/2/2/ ” 41/4/4/ ” 3”
86299 (SL-300) - - SL strap kit for line sets - - -
Ordering Information
Contact: RectorSeal®            713-263-8001    800-231-3345             713-263-7577    800-441-0051            www.rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                         W 22
Universal Mounting Brackets
for Mini-Split Condensers
Permits condenser to
be supported under a slab,
overhang or structural member.
Finish: Powdercoat
Min/Max mounting width:
12 - 28
87742 (CDF)    UNDER SLAB HANGER BRACKET     12
 H = 281/2
 W = 311/2
 D = 20
Min/Max mounting depth:
6 - 13
Max weight capacity:
132 lbs
Adjustable bracket follows
roof slope up to 45 degrees
or 12 inch pitch providing a
level mounting surface.
Includes level.
Finish: Powdercoat
87745 (WRB250) SLOPE STAND 13
 H = 22
 W = 391/2
 D = 22
Min/Max mounting width:
6 - 35
Min/Max mounting depth:
10 - 19
Max weight capacity: 250 lbs
Sliding cross bar gives this
bracket an exceptional
equipment width range.
Available in stainless steel
Includes level for convenience.
Finish:
WBB300 - Powdercoat
WBB300SS - Stainless
WBB500 - Powdercoat
87733 (WBB300) WALL BRACKET 11
87734 (WBB300SS) WALL BRACKET 14
87735 (WBB500) WALL BRACKET 14
H = 18
W = 331/2
D = 22  WBB500 = 24
Min/Max mounting width:
93/4 - 30
Min/Max mounting depth:
101/2 - 16
Max load capacity:
WBB300/WBB300SS - 300 lbs
WBB500 - 500 lbs
RS # (ref. #) DESCRIPTION WT LBS.
This bracket includes extra
integral cross bracing for
the ultimate in stability.
Finish: Galvanized
 H = 311/4
 W = 391/2
 D = 201/4
87732 (PCK30) HEAVY DUTY WALL BRACKET 30
RS # (ref. #) DESCRIPTION WT LBS.
Min/Max mounting width:
153/4 - 351/4
Min/Max mounting depth:
93/4 - 15
Max load capacity: 330 lbs
A top cross bar allows